ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
WITH EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE
 CE-0909-125335-001
Page 1/2
Date of Issue  09.09.2009
 signature
 Sabine Kußmaul
Certification Department

 Sabine Kußmaul
Certification Department
Nemko GmbH & Co. KG Office address  Telephone Fax
P.O. Box 1250 Reetzstr. 58 +49 (0) 7240 63 0 +49  (0) 7240 63 11
D-76318 Pfinztal, Germany D-76327 Pfinztal, Germany www.nemko.com www.nemko.de
125335CERTCE001.doc
L-318-.L series:
10 - 200 bulbs á 2.4 - 24 V / 35 – 120 mA, push-in,  F-symbol, non-bridged bulbs,
non-rewireable, optional with decorations.
The dot in the model name can be any number from "1 0" – "200" which denotes the number of bulbs.
Model list:
Model name Number of strings
x Number of bulbs
per string
Bulb voltage (V) Bulb current (mA) Total wattage (W )
L-318-10L 1 x 10 24 35 7.7
L-318-11L 1 x 11 21 35 8.0
L-318-15L 1 x 15 15 70 16.4
L-318-20L 1 x 20 12 70 15.4
L-318-21L 1 x 21 11 70 16.0
L-318-35L 1 x 35 6.5 70 16.2
L-318-50L 1 x 50 4.8 70 15.4
L-318-100L 1x 100 2.4 60 13.2
L-318-140L 1 x 140 1.6 120 28.3
L-318-200L 1x 200 1.2 120 26.4